
 WEEKLY CLASS SCHEDULE 
AY 2023 – 2024 

Semester 2 

GRADE 1 – A  
Date of effectivity 

FEBRUARY 11, 2024 
 

DAY 

PERIODS 

1 2 BREAK 3 4 5 BREAK 6 7 

TIMING 

Homeroom (Everyday) – 7:00 a.m. – 7:30 a.m. 

Assembly (Sundays, Tuesdays & Thursdays) – 7:10 a.m. – 7:25 a.m. 

7:30 – 8:15 8:15 – 9:00 

9
:0

0
 –

 9
:2

5
 

9:25 – 10:10 10:10 – 10:55 10:55 – 11:40 

1
1

:4
0

 –
 1

2
:0

5
  

12:05 – 12:45 12:45 – 1:25 

Sunday Math 
Social Studies 
& Citizenship 

English Arabic Science Art Art 

Monday Science Math English PE 
English 

Enrichment 
Arabic French 

Tuesday Arabic Science Math  LIFE SKILLS  
English 

Enrichment 
English Music 

Wednesday Islamic Studies Math French English 
English 

Enrichment 
Arabic Science 

Thursday computer computer PE Math Science  Arabic English  

DISMISSAL TIME: 1:30 p.m. – 1:40 p.m. 

 
 

                 ________________________                                                                                                       ______________________ 
                       Ms. Fatima Saiff              Dr. Mohammed Habib 

                     School Coordinator                                                                                                                        Director General 


